RETRJ330L - ACTION - TROUSERS (LONG)

RETRJ330L ACTION - TROUSERS (LONG) (JTIED

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./®
Latimea taliei(B)
Lungimea pe interior

CULORI:

. Green Lichen

42
24

a4
24
36
84

46
24
38
84

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

WATERREPELLENT

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

170 g/m?

Fabric Information
Polycotton fabric

Durable water repellent finish

Fabric weight 170 gsm

Special Features

Part-elasticated waist

Knee patches

Belt loops

Multi pocketed with concealed zips

2 front large pockets with hem bellows

Right side zipped pocket with welt covering

2 back pockets - one zipped pocket with welt covering

Available in Short, Regular and Long leg lengths

Sugestii de personalizare:

Broderie, Transfer termic, Serigrafie

Tara de origine:

China

Spalare separata pentru culori
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